P
arts
Drying Tumblers
125 Pound Capacity
Refer to Page 3 for Model Numbers
Part No. D0907R2
September 2012

Parts Index.............................................................................................................................................................. 51
2 D0907© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Parts Ordering Information
If literature or replacement parts are required, con-
tact the source from whom the machine was pur-
chased or contact Alliance Laundry Systems at
(920) 748-3950 for the name and address of the
nearest authorized parts distributor.
For technical assistance, call either of the num-
bers listed below:
(920) 748-3121     Ripon, Wisconsin
+32 56 41 20 54    Wevelgem, Belgium
Serial Plate Location
When calling or writing about your product, be
sure to mention model and serial numbers. Model
and serial numbers are located on serial plates.
D0907 3© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Model Identification
Information in this manual is applicable to these tumbler models:
HD125
4 D0907© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
2 Timer Control Panel Assembly
TMB2812P_D0907
D0907 5© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
2 Timer Control Panel Assembly
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
NA 254/00067/00 Control Board DX3R
1 TU14435 Emergency Stop Button Kit 50 Hertz
1 TU15724 Button Plug 7/8 inch; 60 Hertz
2 TU12874P Reversing Timer
3 TU7733 Screw No. 8-18 x 1/2 inch; Self-drilling
4 FG147P Toggle Switch
5 F1300P Relay 24 Volt
6 TU9028 Pushbutton Switch
7 TU8629 Terminal Board
8 TU12933P Timer 0-15 minute
9 TU12932P Timer 0-60 minute
10 TU15406WHT Control Panel Weldment Assembly
11 TU15459 2 Timer Nameplate
12 N/A Knob
13 TUT316 LED Light Assembly 24 Volt
14 TU3805 Nut No. 15-32; Hex
15 ET208 Screw No. 6-32 x 1/4 inch; Binding head
N/A = Part no longer available
6 D0907© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
DMP Control Panel Assembly
TMB2435P_D0907
D0907 7© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
DMP Control Panel Assembly
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
NA TU15724 Button Plug 7/8 inch; 60 Hertz
1 44037901P Membrane Switch OPL DMP; Right side; Down
2 TU14469WHT DMP Control Panel Weldment Assembly
3 TU14435 Emergency Stop Button Kit 50 Hertz
4 TU14137 Buzzer 24 Volt
5 TU14404P Controller OPL/Coin board; New
6 M270 Washer No. 6; Internal tooth lock
7 TU3400 Nut No. 6-32; Hex
8 D0907© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Pro and ProHC Control Panel Assembly
TMB2436P_D0907
D0907 9© Copyright, Alliance Laundry Systems LLC – DO NOT COPY or TRANSMIT
Pro and ProHC Control Panel Assembly
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION COMMENTS
NA TU15724 Button Plug 7/8 inch; 60 Hertz
1 M261 Screw No. 8-32
2 TU14727WHT Control Panel Cover Plate
3 254/00039/00 Operating Touchpad Pro control
3 254/00018/00 Control Label ProHC control
4 TU14435 Emergency Stop Button Kit 50 Hertz
5 TU14442WHT Control Cover Assembly
6 N/A Spacer
7 254/00070/00P Control Board